
Middle School Bell Schedule

Time Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 Day 7 Wed (1) Time
Advisory Advisory Advisory Advisory Advisory Advisory Advisory Advisory

A (50 min) G (50 min)

3:05-

3:35

Sports/ 

electives

Sports/ 

electives

Sports/ 

electives

Sports/ 

electives

Sports/ 

electives

Sports/ 

electives

Sports/ 

electives

G (50 min) F (50 min)

F (45 min)

1:50-

2:35

2:15-

3:05
F (50 min) E (50 min) D (50 min) C (50 min) B (50 min)

Community Time Community Time

E (45 min)

1:00-

1:45
1:20-

2:10
E (50 min) D (50 min) C (50 min) B (50 min) A (50 min)

Lunch Lunch

Community 

Time

12:20-

1:00
12:40-

1:20 Community 

Time

Community 

Time

Community 

Time

Community 

Time

Community 

Time

F (40 min) E (40 min)

Lunch
11:50-

12:2012:00-

12:40
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

E (50 min) D (50 min)

D (40 min)

11:05-

11:4511:15-

11:55
D (40 min) C (40 min) B (40 min) A (40 min) G (40 min)

Break Break

C (45 min)

10:15-

11:00
10:20-

11:10
C (50 min) B (50 min) A (50 min) G (50 min) F (50 min)

Break Break Break Break Break

8:55-

10:05

B (70 min) A (70 min) G (70 min) F (70 min) E (70 min)

C (45 min) B (45 min) A (40 min)

8:05-

8:45

B (70 min)

8:50-

10:00

D (70 min) C (70 min)

Break

8:05-

8:50
A (45 min) G (45 min) F (45 min) E (45 min) D (45 min)


