## Middle School Bell Schedule

Time	Day 1 Advisory	Day 2 Advisory	Day 3 Advisory	Day 4 Advisory	Day 5 Advisory	Day 6 Advisory	Day 7 Advisory	Wed (1) Advisory	Time
8:05- 8:50	A (45 min)	G (45 min)		E (45 min)	D (45 min)	C (45 min)	B (45 min)	A (40 min)	8:05- 8:45
8:55- 10:05	B (70 min)	A (70 min)	G (70 min)	F (70 min)	E (70 min)	D (70 min)	C (70 min)	B (70 min)	8:50- 10:00
	Break	Break	10:15-						
10:20- 11:10	C (50 min)	B (50 min)	A (50 min)	G (50 min)	F (50 min)	E (50 min)	D (50 min)	C (45 min)	11:00
11:15- 11:55	D (40 min)	C (40 min)	B (40 min)	A (40 min)	G (40 min)	F (40 min)	E (40 min)	D (40 min)	11:05- 11:45 11:50-
12:00- 12:40	Lunch	Lunch	12:20 12:20- 1:00						
12:40- 1:20	Community Time	Community Time	Community Time	Community Time	Community Time	Community Time	Community Time	Time	1:00- 1:45
1:20- 2:10	E (50 min)	D (50 min)	C (50 min)	B (50 min)	A (50 min)	G (50 min)	F (50 min)	E (45 min)	1:50- 2:35
2:15- 3:05	F (50 min)	E (50 min)	D (50 min)	C (50 min)	B (50 min)	A (50 min)	G (50 min)	F (45 min)	
3:05- 3:35	Sports/ electives								